
Union County, Northeastern, Seton Catholic,
Tri Middle School Cross Country Meet

Liberty, IN
Sep. 1, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Union County 33 1 5 7 9 11 13 14 13:07.4 3:42.1
2 Northeastern 38 2 6 8 10 12 17 18 13:32.5 2:36.6
3 Tri 57 3 4 15 16 19 20 14:24.2 3:51.6

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Union County
1 Tanner Paddock, 8 10:48.4
5 Griffin Overholt, 7 12:49.0
7 Jackson Robbins, 8 13:11.5
9 Easton Baumbauer, 8 14:17.5
11 Christian Franklin, 8 14:30.5
13 Cody Hendrix, 8 15:06.4
14 Logan Hughes, 6 15:12.6

Total Time = 1:05:36.9     Total Places = 33

2. Northeastern
2 Karsen Haager, 7 11:59.3
6 Luke Wiley, 7 13:00.5
8 Kayden Hill, 7 13:42.7
10 Ian Webb, 8 14:24.1
12 Sam York, 8 14:35.8
17 Matthew Kerkhoff, 8 15:50.1
18 Quinton Doerflein, 5 15:53.2

Total Time = 1:07:42.4     Total Places = 38

3. Tri
3 Ethan Chew, 7 12:14.9
4 Alex Chew, 4 12:30.2
15 Colson Thompson, 5 15:20.3
16 Dylan Yanos, 5 15:48.9
19 Westyn Gorman, 6 16:06.5
20 Sean Stevenson, 4 17:55.2

Total Time = 1:12:00.8     Total Places = 57



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Tanner Paddock, 8 10:48.4 Union County
2 2 Karsen Haager, 7 11:59.3 Northeastern
3 3 Ethan Chew, 7 12:14.9 Tri
4 4 Alex Chew, 4 12:30.2 Tri
5 5 Griffin Overholt, 7 12:49.0 Union County
6 6 Luke Wiley, 7 13:00.5 Northeastern
7 7 Jackson Robbins, 8 13:11.5 Union County
8 8 Kayden Hill, 7 13:42.7 Northeastern
9 9 Easton Baumbauer, 8 14:17.5 Union County
10 10 Ian Webb, 8 14:24.1 Northeastern
11 11 Christian Franklin, 8 14:30.5 Union County
12 12 Sam York, 8 14:35.8 Northeastern
13 13 Cody Hendrix, 8 15:06.4 Union County
14 14 Logan Hughes, 6 15:12.6 Union County
15 Gavin Rambo, 6 15:18.0 Union County
16 15 Colson Thompson, 5 15:20.3 Tri
17 16 Dylan Yanos, 5 15:48.9 Tri
18 17 Matthew Kerkhoff, 8 15:50.1 Northeastern
19 Carter Whittamore, 6 15:50.2 Union County
20 18 Quinton Doerflein, 5 15:53.2 Northeastern
21 19 Westyn Gorman, 6 16:06.5 Tri
22 Jackson Welin, 8 16:07.6 Northeastern
23 Hudson Goins, 6 16:27.6 Union County
24 Paul Moffett, 8 16:46.8 Union County
25 20 Sean Stevenson, 4 17:55.2 Tri
26 Ian Gross, 6 18:08.7 Northeastern
27 Nathan Kerkhoff, 6 18:32.6 Northeastern
28 Aiden Merkamp, 8 18:47.3 Northeastern
29 Zach Wright, 7 19:13.6 Northeastern
30 Dallas Brookshear, 5 19:35.9 Northeastern


